CLASS.

cONOUL AN WDN

10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

NOM
ROVIGO PAUL
BRUNI LOIC
BALMET BASTIEN
ESCRIVA PIERRE
PIAZZON LOIC
BESSI KEVIN
MARTIN CEDRIC
BOUCHEROT TANGUY
CURE ALEXANDRE
FOUQUET BENJAMIN
BERTETTO JONATHAN
MARINI RICHARD
BARELLI YOANN
LEROY QUENTIN
LUNEAU WILLIAM
TORDO JEREMY
FAVROLLE GREGORY
RACAUD ARTHUR
CONTRERES ROMAIN
CHARMOILLE BENOIT
SMANIOTTO RENAUD
DUFROY CHRISTOPHER
CHABROL CLEMENT
GALLEAN MATHIEU
CAUVIN GUILLAUME
VAHIE CORDERO ALEXANDRE
BOVIS ROMAIN
REGNIER JORDAN
TORDO DIMITRI

CAT
SH
CH
SH
SH
JH
JH
SH
CH
CH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
CH
SH
SH
JH
CH
SH
CH
CH
JH
SH
CH
M1
SH
SH
CH

COMITE REGIONAL COTE D'AZUR
COMMISSION REGIONALE VTT

CLASSEMENT REGIONAL DESCENTE 2009

N°LICENCE
0883102337
0806091029
0883102163
0806001033
0806091127
0806071183
0806071012
0806091142
0806082041
0806091082
0806063097
0806091024
0806091149
0883102076
0806091150
0806063012
0806063070
0806091073
0806091159
0806091148
0806091144
0883033075
0883051171
0806091124
0806053058
0806064176
0806091136
0883113013
0806063057

CLUB / TEAM
AMSL FREJUS LE CLUB
US CAGNES VTT
AMSL FREJUS
7 SPORTONIC
US CAGNES VTT

CULTURE VELO NICE/PEILLE VTT

PEILLE VTT

US CAGNES VTT
AMSL LEVENS

US CAGNES VTT
SAINT ANDRE VTT
US CAGNES

U S CAGNES

FREJUS ROC D'AZUR
US CAGNES VTT
SAINT ANDRE VTT
SAINT ANDRE VTT
US CAGNES VTT

US CAGNES VTT

US CAGNES VTT

US CAGNES VTT
BMX MAXIMOIS
AVENIR CYCLISTE GASSINOIS
SUNN LAC BLANC US CAGNES
US CAGNES

SOSPEL VTT

US CAGNES VTT
SPADMEN

SAINT ANDRE VTT

STE MAXIME
49
60
63
52
61
57
50
59
41
55
51
66
68
70
48
44
39
54
47
34
62
37
31
75
38
42

64

PEILLE
100
60
75
85
63
68
62
57
66
59
58

43
61
54
64
31
33
42
34
39
70

55
49

36

ROUBION MOULIERES

85
68
62
60
66
57
56
42
54
55
59
70
75
64
48
52
43

51
49

47
46

53

40

50

85
100
66
61
59
52
56
62
57
48
49
75
64
70
63
40
47
60
43
46
54
31
32

53
44
51
68
42

TOTAL
319
288
266
258
249
234
224
220
218
217
217
211
207
204
202
197
183
178
172
162
158
149
148
145
144
141
140
132
128



30
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
43
44
44
46
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60

ZAMMIT MICHAEL
GARCIA ANTHONY
CHIARINI MATHIEU
JULLIARD Valentin
TORRANO BENJAMIN
NICOLAI FLORIAN
MAUNIER JULIEN
FLOHIC KEVIN
GIRARD YANN

GIORDANENGO AURELIEN

BAREL FABIEN
LEENAERT BENOIT
BERGER MICHAEL
VERET AMAURY
CAMELINI JULIEN
BRUNI JEAN-PIERRE
BARTOLE ADRIEN
POSTEC GAEL
LERAY GUILLAUME
LESCURE ROMAIN
LEES JORDAN
SOLIET LAURENT
ZAMBON MATHIS
BRUNER ARTHUR
GUILLEMIN MORGAN
SALVA ROMAIN
WOLFF SAMUEL
LOPEZ JULIEN
TOMASSONE REMI
BRETAGNE MARTIN
MAGNIN ROBIN

SH
SH
CH
SH
CH
CH
CH
CH
STK
ELI
ELI
M1
SH
SH
ELI
M2
STK
JH
SH
SH
JH
STK
STK
CH
SH
SH
SH
STK
SH
CH
SH

0898022043
0883043062
0883051062
0883051040
0883023068
0806082054
0883051083
0806091152
0806117021
0883073236
0806071015
0883023059
0883043075
0883023057
0898022081
0806091012
0806063084
0883023069
0883043217
0806091090
0883080078
0806046268
0806063014
0806086079
0883023029
0883072041
0883023055
0806082040
0883090195
0806086044
0806034022

UC MONACO
OPPIDUM BIKE

AVENIR CYCLISTE GASSINOIS

SAINTE MAXIME

AS MAXIMOISE CYCLISME

AMSL LEVENS

AVENIR CYCLISTE GASSINOIS

US CAGNES VTT

SC PORTES DU MERCANTOUR

AYTON GIANT
TEAM SUBARU
SAINTE MAXIME VTT
OPPIDUM BIKE
SAINTE MAXIME

U C MONACO

U S CAGNES

SAINT ANDRE VTT
SAINT MAXIME VTT
OPPIDUM BIKE

US CAGNES VTT

U C GRIMAUD

BI CROSS CAGNES SUR MER

SAINT ANDRE VTT

SAINT VALLIER DE THIEY

SAINTE MAXIME VTT
ASPTT DRAGUIGNAN
SAINTE MAXIME

CULTURE VELO NICE
VC FARLEDOIS

CLUB VTT SAINT VALLIER
VTT SPORT MANDELIEU

46

56

35

100

58
45

85
40
32
36

53

43

33

47
32
41

44
56
37
38
52

46
45

51

53
50
48

40
35

36
41
39
63
35

38
33
100

37

45

44
31
61

32

41
39

55
38

37
50

45

36

34

33

124
119
119
118
117
112
110
108
102
100
100
95
91
90
85
85
83
80
67
61
53
53
50
48
43
40
35
34
33
33
32



	Feuil1

